B
B 17
AMP-TRAP®
A4BY	 CLASS l
Applications:
Mains, Feeders
Circuit Breakers
Loadcenters

in all Ampere Ratings
➤
➤
➤
➤
Indicators
Optional built-in fuse indicators (-TI) are available. Consult factory.
Gross Automation (877) 268-3700 · www.ferrazshawmutsales.com · sales@grossautomation.com
Jeff Jhanke
TD
B 18
Class L Fuses	  A4BY
AMP-TRAP®
	 AMPERE	 CATALOG	 AMPERE	 CATALOG	 AMPERE	 CATALOG
	 RATING	 NUMBER	 RATING	 NUMBER	 RATING	 NUMBER
	 200	 A4BY200	 801	 A4BY801	 2000	 A4BY2000
	 250	 A4BY250	 900	 A4BY900	 2001	 A4BY2001
	 300	 A4BY300	 1000	 A4BY1000	 2200	 A4BY2200
	 350	 A4BY350	 1100	 A4BY1100	 2500	 A4BY2500
	 400	 A4BY400	 1200	 A4BY1200	 3000	 A4BY3000
	 450	 A4BY450	 1201	 A4BY1201	 3001	 A4BY3001
	 500	 A4BY500	 1350	 A4BY1350	 3500	 A4BY3500
	 600	 A4BY600	 1400	 A4BY1400	 4000	 A4BY4000
	 601	 A4BY601	 1500	 A4BY1500	 4001	 A4BY4001
	 650	 A4BY650	 1600	 A4BY1600	 4500	 A4BY4500
	 700	 A4BY700	 1601	 A4BY1601	 5000	 A4BY5000
	 750	 A4BY750	 1800	 A4BY1800	 6000	 A4BY6000
	 800	 A4BY800
Standard Fuse Ampere Ratings, Catalog Numbers
200-800A 801-2000A
3001-4000A
2001-3000A